1. Int. Telfer ARENA Swim Meeting
Telfs, 16. - 18.9.2022

Wettkampf 19
17.09.2022

Manner, 50m Freistil

offene Klasse
Startliste

Lauf 1 von 6, 14:54

1

2 Schweiger Raphael 2010
3 Helfer Arjan 2011
4

5

6

Lauf 3 von 6, 14:57
1 Ritter Artin 2009
2 Bielov Vitalii 2007
3 Wiedemann Manuel 2008
4 Larcher Kilian 2008
5 Wegscheider Jakob 2011
6 Koll Sebastian 2009
Lauf 5 von 6, 14:59

1 Kopp Daniel 2006
2 Gajic Lukas 2007
3 Walde Marvin 2007
4 Wolf Cedric Etienne 2004
5 Haueis Josua 1996
6 Seidel Maximilian 2007

SC IKB Innsbruck
SC IKB Innsbruck

25

36.40
35.00
33.15
34.11
35.78
37.61

Tiroler Wassersportv
Lolifks Luhansk

TSV Bobingen Orcas
Tiroler Wassersportv
SC Worgl

Tiroler Wassersportv

SG Stadtwerke Miinche28.43
SG Stadtwerke Minche28.31
Tiroler Wassersportv ~ 27.14
SG Stadtwerke Miinche28.00
WSV Imst 28.33
SC Valblu Bludenz 29.16

Lauf 2 von 6, 14:55

1 Podagov Daniel
Haaser Julius
Bertle Caspar

2
3
4
5 Muglach Arthur
6

Lauf 4 von 6, 14:58

1 Scheucher Lukas

2 Hofer Matteo

3 Rivic Justin

4 Tschamon Niklas
5 Bulanov Nazar
6 Anthuber Tobias

Lauf 6 von 6, 15:00

1 Milella Elia
Messner Jonas

Hrebenkin Artem

OO wWN

Krismer Giovanni

Gotzendorfer Leopold

Korber-Perner Laurin

Roschkow Anton

2012
2010
2010

2013
2013

1999
2010
2006
2007
2006
2007

2007
2004
2007
2003
2007
2009

53.59
42.17
38.14

Tiroler Wassersportv
Tiroler Wassersportv
SC Valblu Bludenz

44.48
1:02.31

Tiroler Wassersportv
SC Worgl

WSV Imst

Tiroler Wassersportv
Tiroler Wassersportv
SC Valblu Bludenz
Lolifks Luhansk

TSV Bobingen Orcas

30.15
29.61
29.34
29.56
30.00
32.36

SG Stadtwerke Miinche26.50
SU citynet Hall 26.17
Tiroler Wassersportv ~ 24.65
SG Stadtwerke Miinche25.00
SG Stadtwerke Miunche26.29
Tiroler Wassersportv  26.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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